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Warranty Blizzard TM

MODEL

UCR140
UCF140

S-KITUCR-UCF
(STACKING KIT)

UCR140CR
UCF140CR

DOOR

Solid
Solid

Glass
Glass

CAPACITY

5 cu ft
4.5 cu ft

-
5 cu ft

4.5 cu ft

SHELVES

3
2

3
2

TEMP RANGE

+2 to +8°C
-16 to -24°C

-
+2 to +8°C

-16 to -24°C

H x W x D

820/850 x 595 x 595
820/850 x 595 x 595

-
820/850 x 595 x 595
820/850 x 595 x 595

WEIGHT

38 kg
41 kg

-
44 kg
47 kg

RRP

£555.00
£555.00

£64.00
£595.00
£723.00

CONSTRUCTION

•  Exterior 304 grade stainless steel
•  Interior ABS
•  Height adjustable from 820 – 850mm
•  Lock standard
•  Replaceable gasket
•  Refrigerator model – adjustable shelves –
 freezer model !xed shelves with baskets
•  CR Models have LED lighting as standard

TECHNICAL

•  Refrigerator – fan assisted o" cycle defrost
•  Freezer – static cooling manual defrost
•  Digital controller with temperature display
•  Refrigerant R134a
•  Supply 13 amp

Under Counter Refrigeration

UCR140 UCF140

UCR140CR

Also
Available in

Freezer
model

Stackable
in any

variation
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